

## Hybrid Power Solutions Installs Solar-Based Hybrid System for Large Construction Company Achieving Significant Savings

Toronto, Ontario – March 20, 2025 – Hybrid Power Solutions Inc. (CSE: HPSS) (OTC: HPSIF) (FSE: E092) ("Hybrid" or the "Company") is pleased to announce the successful installation of a solar-based hybrid power system for a leading US-based construction company. This new Hybrid system, which operates entirely on solar power, significantly reduces operational costs and lowers environmental impact. Hybrid is currently evaluating the installation of an additional 25 units at the original installation site, further displacing the use of diesel generators.

Francois Byrne, Founder and CEO of Hybrid Power Solutions, states: "We are thrilled with the results of this installation and the immediate impact for customers. This project not only demonstrates the effectiveness of solar-based hybrid systems in reducing fuel and maintenance costs but also highlights the significant environmental benefits of switching to renewable energy. We look forward to expanding these systems across more sites and continuing our mission to replace fossil fuel generators with innovative, sustainable power solutions."

The Company's solar-based hybrid system installation was completed in under three hours, provides an annual savings of approximately C\$85,000 (based on current fuel costs), eliminates diesel consumption and minimizes downtime.

## **About Hybrid Power Solutions**

Hybrid Power Solutions Inc. is a Canadian clean energy innovator listed on the Canadian Securities Exchange under the symbol "HPSS." The Company specializes in developing portable power systems that eliminate the need for fossil fuels in off-grid and remote applications. With a focus on environmental responsibility and technological innovation, Hybrid Power Solutions is committed to leading the clean energy transition.

For further information, inquiries, or media opportunities, please contact:

On behalf of the Company,

Francois Byrne

**CEO** and Director

invest@hybridps.ca

1 (866) 549-2743

www.investhps.com

## Forward-Looking Statements

Certain information contained herein constitutes "forward-looking information" under Canadian securities legislation. Generally, forward-looking information can be identified by terminology such as "will," "expects," "anticipates," or variations of such words and phrases, or by statements that certain actions, events, or results "will" occur. Forward-looking statements are based on



management's estimates as of the date such statements are made and are subject to risks, uncertainties, and other factors that may cause actual results to differ materially from those expressed or implied by such statements.

The Canadian Securities Exchange does not accept responsibility for the adequacy or accuracy of this release.